Monitorler

23.

23.

23.

23.

24

27

27

23.

23.

24

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ

HDMI DP

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/061 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
HDMI DP

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

76,59 USD

86,58 USD

89,91 USD

91,02 USD

91,02 USD

98,79 USD

100,90
usb

120,99
usb

122,10
usb

129,87
usb

132,65
usb

143,19
usb



23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

27 ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

10+

10+

146,52
usb

152,07
usb

160,95
usb

168,72
usb

185,37
usb

194,25
usb

209,79
usb

213,12
usb

222,00
usb

244,20
usb

246,42
usb

254,19
usb

276,39
usb

320,79
usb



>

=

23

27

27

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1IMS 260HZ 2K

23

15

15

32

32

21

22

21

21

23

IPS

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1O 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 1060 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

10+

5+

321,90
usb

371,85
usb

398,49
usb

416,25
usb

457,32
usb

520,59
usb

599,40
usb

860,25
usb

1.004,55

usb

72,15 USD

76,48 USD

77,59 USD

85,47 USD

87,69 USD



23.

23.

23.

23.

23

21.

27

27

27

27

27

24

27

23

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

94,35 USD

97,68 USD

97,68 USD

98,79 USD

98,79 USD

106,01
usb

106,56
usb

107,67
usb

109,89
usb

115,44
usb

116,27
usb

117,66
usb

124,32
usb

128,76
usb



27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 132,09

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips 0 154,29
HDMI USB usb

usb

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips 0 135,42

HDMI USB usb

> 23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ Asus 0 137,64
GAMING FAST IPS usb

23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 137,64

usb

~ il = 23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI Asus 0 138,75
P = 27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 145,41
m 23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ Philips 0 145,41
ey DVD-D VGA HDMI usb

usb

% 27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB Asus 0 155,40

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 165,39

VGA VESA USD

———9 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 166,50

G o USD
P==S

—__° ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL  Asus 0 175,38

Gl o UsD
= =

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 175,94

USD

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 106HZ Philips @ 183,15

HDMI USB USB-C usb




27

27

21.

27

27

31.

27

27

23.

23.

15.

23.

31.

27

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI MONI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

DOKUNMATIK

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

187,59
usb

188,70
usb

195,36
usb

199,80
usb

200,91
usb

205,35
usb

208,68
usb

218,67
usb

219,78
usb

228,66
usb

229,77
usb

233,10
usb

249,75
usb

254,19
usb



TUF GRMING
w5

g, TGN

==

TUF GAMING

14

23.

23.

31.

27

27

27

27

27

21.

27

23.

27

31

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
1IMS HDMI

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK

HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

255,30
usb

257,52
usb

268,62
usb

273,06
usb

275,28
usb

301,92
usb

301,92
usb

301,92
usb

307,47
usb

310,80
usb

313,02
usb

342,99
usb

344,10
usb

347,43
usb



| .II’

28

15.

27

15.

27

29

24

15.

27

31.

27

17.

15.

24.

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI

TYPE C

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS

FULL HD

6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

352,98
usb

366,30
usb

366,30
usb

366,30
usb

367,41
usb

369,63
usb

376,29
usb

401,82
usb

409,59
usb

411,81
usb

430,68
usb

432,90
usb

444,00
usD

482,85
usb



TUF GAMING

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

488,40
usb

496,17
usb

499,50
usb

531,69
usb

538,35
usb

549,45
usb

610,50
usb

678,21
usb

699,30
usb

742,59
usb

815,85
usb

997,89
usb

.110,00

usb

.308,69

usb



23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 2.107,89
HDMI usb




